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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Disciplina 13 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
11/11/11 - 10:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno

1. GERBEC, Sasa 86 Primorje 26.66 681 Q
2. UDICKI, Miroslav 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 26.68 680 Q
3. IVANOVIC, Sava 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 26.75 675 Q
4. POGAČAR, Žan 96 Slovenija 27.92 593 Q
5. CEPISEVSKI, Gorazd 93 PK "Vardar" Skopje 28.14 579 Q
6. ALBERTON, Davide 91 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 28.21 575 Q
7. VUKOBRAT, Dusan 94 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 28.26 572 Q
8. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.66 548 Q
9. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.88 536 Q

10. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.09 525 Q
11. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.12 523 Q
12. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.17 520 Q
13. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.21 518 Q
14. HREN, Erik 96 PK Branik 29.46 505 Q
15. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.50 503 Q
16. MARKOVSKI, Vedran 97 PK "Skopje" Skopje 30.01 478 Q
17. ŠTRUKELJ, Aljaž 96 PK Branik 30.05 476 R
18. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.10 473 R
19. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.13 472
20. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.25 466
21. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.75 444
22. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.95 436
23. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 31.18 426
24. BAROCSAI, Soma 98 Dunaferr SE 31.29 421
25. BOJANIC, Marko 96 Crna Gora 31.60 409
26. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 31.76 403
27. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 32.13 389
28. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Marko 91 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 32.20 387
29. BEGLERBEGOVIC, Srdjan 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 32.60 373
30. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.64 371
31. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 33.04 358
32. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.98 329
33. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.41 317
34. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.44 316
35. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 34.69 309
36. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.79 307

BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 34.79 307
38. LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.97 302
39. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 35.04 300

KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.04 300
41. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 35.13 298
42. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.92 279
43. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.01 277
44. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 36.18 273
45. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 36.34 269
46. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 36.55 264
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Disciplina 13, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

47. ZEMUNAC, Ognjen 93 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 37.00 255
48. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 37.12 252
49. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 37.44 246
50. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.89 237
51. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.19 232
52. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 38.45 227
53. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 38.47 227
54. ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 38.60 225
55. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.81 221
56. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.05 217
57. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.24 214
58. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 39.50 210
59. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 40.08 201
60. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 40.43 195
61. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 40.86 189
62. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.87 189
63. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.42 169
64. TODOSIJEVIĆ, Mateo 99 Novi Grad, SA 42.51 168
65. PERISIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.97 163
66. BUDIMIR, Milos 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.29 149

DSQ ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.48

15 - 16 godina

1. POGAČAR, Žan 96 Slovenija 27.92 593 Q
2. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 28.88 536 Q
3. KERKEZ, Dragan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.17 520 Q
4. IVETIC, Ognjen 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 29.21 518 Q
5. HREN, Erik 96 PK Branik 29.46 505 Q
6. NIKOLIC, ALEKSANDAR 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 29.50 503 Q
7. ŠTRUKELJ, Aljaž 96 PK Branik 30.05 476 R
8. PEJOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.10 473 R
9. SEDOGLAVIC, Zarko 95 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 30.13 472

10. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.25 466
11. LAKOVIC, Pavle 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 30.95 436
12. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 31.18 426
13. BOJANIC, Marko 96 Crna Gora 31.60 409
14. SINKOVIC, Aron 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 32.13 389
15. STANICKOV, Djordje 96 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 33.04 358
16. STAMENKOVIC, Milos 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.41 317
17. BABIC, Konstantin 96 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 34.79 307
18. LAZIC, Marko 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.97 302
19. HASNOSI TOT, Congor 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 36.34 269

DSQ ANTONIJEVIC, Vladimir 96 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.48
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Serbia Grand Prix - KUP ZRENJANIN 2011
Zrenajnin, 10/ - 13/11/2011

Disciplina 13, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim

14 godina i mlađi

1. DONDUR, Mihajlo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 29.12 523 Q
2. MARKOVSKI, Vedran 97 PK "Skopje" Skopje 30.01 478 Q
3. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 30.75 444
4. BAROCSAI, Soma 98 Dunaferr SE 31.29 421
5. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 31.76 403
6. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.64 371
7. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 33.98 329
8. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 34.44 316
9. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 34.69 309

10. PAVLOVIC, Radoica 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.79 307
11. PETROVIC, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 35.04 300

KONICK, Alexander Bela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.04 300
13. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 35.13 298
14. MILOSEVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.92 279
15. KUTI, Albert 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.01 277
16. ZDRAVKOVIC, Nemanja 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 36.18 273
17. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 36.55 264
18. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 37.12 252
19. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 37.44 246
20. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 37.89 237
21. RASKOVIC, Matija 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.19 232
22. GUTOVIC, Vuk 01 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 38.45 227
23. PESIC, Luka 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 38.47 227
24. ILIC, Nikola 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 38.60 225
25. ZLATIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.81 221
26. VLAISAVLJEVIC, Petar 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.05 217
27. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 39.24 214
28. STANISIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 39.50 210
29. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 40.08 201
30. MEDAN, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 40.43 195
31. TOMOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 40.86 189
32. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 40.87 189
33. MATIC, Strahinja 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.42 169
34. TODOSIJEVIĆ, Mateo 99 Novi Grad, SA 42.51 168
35. PERISIC, Uros 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 42.97 163
36. BUDIMIR, Milos 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 44.29 149


